UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 27, 2015

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

Monday, July 27, 2015
CRIMINAL DUTY

Bove v. Colorado Center for Neurological Rehabilitation, Inc.
14-cv-01457-RPM
Settlement Conference

Sanchez, et al. v. Simply Right, Inc., et al.
15-cv-00974-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

DeGarmo v. National General Assurance Company
15-cv-00958-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Tuesday, July 28, 2015
Jacobson v. Marriott International, Inc.
15-cv-01106-REB-MEH
Scheduling Conference
United States of America v. Fleming, et al.
15-cv-00883-MEH

Status Conference

CRIMINAL DUTY

Wednesday, July 29, 2015

CRIMINAL DUTY




UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 27, 2015

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

Thursday, July 30, 2015
Austin, et al. v. Badger Daylighting Corp.
15-cv-01005-MEH
Scheduling Conference
Gosselin v. Kaufman, et al.
15-cv-00539-MEH
Status Conference
CRIMINAL DUTY
Hinman v. Joyce, et al.

15-cv-00751-WIM-MEH
Motion Hearing

Friday, July 31, 2015

CRIMINAL DUTY




