UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 27, 2015

Monday, July 27, 2015

10:00 AM	CRIMINAL DUTY
10:30 AM	Bove v. Colorado Center for Neurological Rehabilitation, Inc. 14-cv-01457-RPM Settlement Conference
3:00 PM	Sanchez, et al. v. Simply Right, Inc., et al. 15-cv-00974-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
3:15 PM	DeGarmo v. National General Assurance Company 15-cv-00958-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
	T 1 1 20 2015
	Tuesday, July 28, 2015
9:30 AM	Jacobson v. Marriott International, Inc. 15-cv-01106-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Jacobson v. Marriott International, Inc. 15-cv-01106-REB-MEH
7100 222	Jacobson v. Marriott International, Inc. 15-cv-01106-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference United States of America v. Fleming, et al. 15-cv-00883-MEH
9:45 AM	Jacobson v. Marriott International, Inc. 15-cv-01106-REB-MEH Scheduling Conference United States of America v. Fleming, et al. 15-cv-00883-MEH Status Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of July 27, 2015

Thursday, July 30, 2015

9:30 AM Austin, et al. v. Badger Daylighting Corp.

15-cv-01005-MEH Scheduling Conference

9:45 AM Gosselin v. Kaufman, et al.

15-cv-00539-MEH Status Conference

10:00 AM CRIMINAL DUTY

3:00 PM Hinman v. Joyce, et al.

15-cv-00751-WJM-MEH

Motion Hearing

Friday, July 31, 2015

10:00 AM CRIMINAL DUTY